PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8372256

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FENGFENG MA	01/10/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHAOZHENGFU YUAN	
Street Address:	1001 GOLF AVENU	
Internal Address:	LONGHUA DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	D932807	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 52050373@qq.com **Correspondent Name:** FENGFENG MA

Address Line 1: NO. 211 JIEKOUPIAN FANSHEN GROUP
Address Line 2: TAIZIHU VILLAGE, JINGANG TOWN

Address Line 4: LIUYANG, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FENGFENG MA		
SIGNATURE:	/Fengfeng Ma/		
DATE SIGNED:	01/10/2024		
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).			

Total Attachments: 1

source=2024.01.10 Patent Assignment Agreement recordal form#page1.tif

PATENT 508325063 REEL: 066254 FRAME: 0181

FORM OF RECORDABLE PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, between Fengfeng Ma, an individual (the "Assignor") and Chaozhengfu Yuan, an individual (the "Assignee") all of the Assignor's interest in the Assigned Patents identified below to this assignment, and the Assignee accepts this assignment.

Each party is signing this agreement on the date stated below that party's signature.

Name: Fengleng Ma (Assignor)

Date: 1/10/2014

Name: Chaozhengfo Yuan (Assignee) Date: ///2/7474

ASSIGNED PATENTS

Invention	Inventor	Patent Number	Application No.	Grant Date
BEACH	Fengleng Ma	US D932,807 S	29/686,223	Oct. 12 , 2021
MAT				

PATENT REEL: 066254 FRAME: 0182

RECORDED: 01/10/2024